
2024 NEENAH BASEBALL T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE
Check www.neenahbaseball.com for any schedule changes or cancellations

TEAM COACH

1 Legacy Rose

2

3

4 Neenah Menasha Fire

5

6 AmFam Eric Soda Agency

7 Neenah Police

8 Rosenow Customs

9 Leash Up

10 Century 21 Realty

Practice Schedule Information Southview Park Fields

Day Date Time Mueller Pederson Scheels 1 Scheels 2 Hogenson

Sunday 21-Apr 4:30-5:30 Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5

21-Apr 5:30-6:30 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8 Team 9 Team 10

Sunday 28-Apr 4:30-5:30 Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5

28-Apr 5:30-6:30 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8 Team 9 Team 10

Game Schedule Information Southview Fields

Day Date Time

***Saturday**
* 4-May OPENING DAY See NBI Opening Day Schedule		

Sunday 12-May 4:30-5:30 9 @ 8 1 @ 7 6 @ 2 5 @ 3 4 @ 10

Sunday 19-May 4:30-5:30 4 @ 3 10 @ 8 9 @ 7 6 @ 1 2 @ 5

Sunday 26-May No Games - Memorial Weekend

Sunday 2-Jun 4:30-5:30 7 @ 2 6 @ 3 5 @ 4 10 @ 9 8 @ 1

Sunday 9-Jun 4:30-5:30 10 @ 6 7 @ 5 2 @ 1 8 @ 4 9 @ 3

Sunday 16-Jun 4:30-5:30 5 @ 9 8 @ 6 3 @ 2 7 @ 10 1 @ 4

Sunday 23-Jun 4:30-5:30 3 @ 1 9 @ 4 8 @ 5 7 @ 6 10 @ 2

Sunday 30-Jun No Games - 4th of July Week

Sunday 7-Jul 4:30-5:30 6 @ 4 5 @ 10 1 @ 9 2 @ 8 3 @ 7

Sunday 14-Jul 4:30-5:30 8 @ 7 4 @ 2 1 @ 5 10 @ 3 6 @ 9

Sunday 21-Jul 4:30-5:30 10 @ 1 6 @ 5 9 @ 2 8 @ 3 7 @ 4

Washington
Park -

Discovery Field

Erik Becker 9202161743 erikbecker11@gmail.com

Josh Tesch 9204295759 jtesc174@gmail.com

Mike Stiff 9204606332 mike.stiff10@gmail.com

Andy Shusta 9203584915 ashusta12@gmail.com

Bob Olson 6084388266 olson.bob@live.com

Eric Soda 9208105646 ericsoda14@yahoo.com

Joshua Oehlke 9205747304 joshua_oehlke@yahoo.com

Mike Steffek 920-470-8248 msteffek5_30@yahoo.com

Matthew Swanson 952-250-8332 swan0581@umn.edu

Alex French 2177379468 aqfrench@gmail.com

Swimtastic

Morton LTC Pharmacy

OSMS

Scheels #1 = West Field Mueller = Closest to Concession Stand
Scheels #2 = Middle Field Pedersen = East of Mueller
Scheels #3 = East Field

Scheels #1 = West Field Mueller = Closest to Concession Stand
Scheels #2 = Middle Field Pedersen = East of Mueller
Hogenson = East Field

Hogenson Scheels 2 Mueller Pederson




